Awd Cat- Award Category Description
egory

A 1M - Std Road Reg NAGA & NASA

B 1F - Std Road Reg NAGA & NABA
C 2M - Std Road Reg NB8A & NB8B

E 3M-Std SE & NC

G 4M-Std NA&NB with limited mods

5M-Mod <1600 max 85KW

K 6M-Mod NASA/NBBA/B max 90KW

6F-Mod NASBA/NB8A/B max 90KW
M 7M - NCs - Limited Mods

(0] 8M-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE's

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Place in
Award Catgy
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Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.

SMSPS - Practice Day

Sunday, May 5, 2013

Overall Results - Summary

Car

No.

200
22
79

120

42
7
52

271
13
127
18
46
82
4

515
68
27
53

2
23
26
14
56
16

9

29
118
43
30
36
17
45
41
19

431
10
28

199
31

Driver

Joel Garrigues
Philip Christie
Hilton Pollard

Lucie Blom

Glenn Thomas
Alex Strain
Phillip Reid

Kyle Jackson

Luke Kovacic
Craig Jackson
Roger Palfreyman
Stewart Temesvary
Adam Callender
Robert Pimm

Ed Cory

Bryan Shedden
John Karayannis
Lindsay Burke

Peter Browning
Mitchell Mathieson
Brendan Stacey
Rod Menzel

Phil Mayo

Andrew Fordham
Graham Watts

Alex Chen

Phil Munnings
Greg Bunn
Gustavo Elias
Spencer Hulme
Peter Diven
David Alland
Neil Tribe
Steve Dorian

Lesa Bunn

Peter Feutrill

Russ Maxwell

Paul Byers

Kristian van Mourik
Guy Coles
Christophe Flak

Alan Townsley
Robert Young
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Car Description

Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Green
Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 White

Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 White

Mazda MX-5 NB8A TwilightBlue

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 NC Green
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda NC1 Black
Mazda MX-5 Black

Mazda NB8A Green
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 white
Mazda MX-5 NA White

Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Gold
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 Gold

Mazda MX-5 Grey
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Galaxygrey
Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 White

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Black

Best
Time

Place
Overall

53
54
60

63

36
59
62

19
26
31
38
40
49
51

20
27
32
46

16
23
33
37
41
57
61

18
22
30
34
35
42
45
48
50

52

8
10
28
29
39
44

7
12
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Awd Cat-

egory
o)

8M-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE's

8F-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE's
9M-Non Road Reg &/or Turbo

10M-Turbo Rcar & MX5 on Slicks

11M-Non MX-5 entered by member

12M-Visitor, any vehicle

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Award Category Description

Overall Results - Summary

Place in Car

Award Catgy No.

1
6
20
55
25

~Noubhw

[N

a7

76
61
50
72
87
456

OO WNE

40
77

12
15
21

WN - N

177
33
909

WN -

Driver

Ray Estreich
Justin Ibrahim
Peter McAulay
Stephen Brennan
Kristian Zadro

Melissa Keller

Ralph Thompson
Stephen Green
Philip Ashton
Kevin Addison
David Lawler
Allan Rewell

Simon Kendrick
Todd Herring

Keith Bridgement
Alan Barclay
Jason Atkins

Richard Herring
Chris Deckers
Adam Frost

Page 2

Car Description

Mazda MX-5 Titanium
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Black
MX-5 NA grey

Mazda MX5 Titanium

Mazda MX-5 Blue

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Yellow
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 White

Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Green

Subaru Imprezza Sti Blue
Honda Integra Type Red
Toyota 86 White

Mazda MX-5 Green
Mazda MX-5 Grey
Mitsubishi Mirage Green

Best
Time

1:08.92
1:09.04
1:09.08
1:14.67
1:14.78

1:14.14

1:03.53
1:03.90
1:04.58
1:08.31
1:08.38
1:08.69

1:01.51
1:02.59
6.32
1.29
1.80

P PO oo

1
1
1

Place
Overall

21
24
25
56
58

55
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Car

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25

Driver

Ray Estreich
Peter Browning
Russ Maxwell
Robert Pimm
Kristian van Mourik
Justin Ibrahim
Alex Strain

Alan Townsley
Graham Watts
Peter Feutrill
Keith Bridgement
Luke Kovacic
Rod Menzel

Alan Barclay
Andrew Fordham
Peter Diven
Roger Palfreyman
Steve Dorian
Peter McAulay
Jason Atkins
Philip Christie
Mitchell Mathieson

Kristian Zadro

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 1

576
1.28

650
1.08

753
:08.56
6.60
113.62
802
1.24
:14.25
:11.64
161
6.64
:14.66
:09.90
248
6.11
1.47
108.67
:09.45
:08.03
:10.61
:12.53
:15.30
:14.07
:15.72
:13.03
618
6.61

1.61
11.22
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1:10.30

1:13.69

1:24.78

1:14.04

1:13.65

1:11.59

1:17.67

1:10.72

1:22.02

1:10.46

1:09.69
1:09.95

1:07.30

1:12.03

1:13.72

1:14.55

1:16.51

1:14.02

1:17.96

1:12.18

1:17.92

1:17.68

1:15.20

1:17.06

1:18.06

1:09.39

1:12.42

1:16.56

1:15.55

1:12.69

1:12.22

1:16.99

1:11.03

1:21.68

1:08.37

1:08.30

1:10.75

1:13.84

1:12.53

1:16.74

1:25.67

1:13.95

1:14.00

1:16.14

1:16.35

1:16.09

2:32.28

1:18.05

Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.
SMSPS - Practice Day

1:11.16

1:11.67

1:09.74

1:13.22

1:13.23

1:13.69

1:16.32

1:11.97

1:21.72

1:08.38

1:07.41

1:13.36

1:14.74

1:12.87

1:22.09

1:11.09

1:13.70

1:13.39

1:15.80

1:16.14

1:14.88

1:15.11

1:14.78

Sunday, May 5, 2013

Overall Results - Details

1:27.26

P

Lap Times - Run 2

1:10.41
1:10.14
1:10.28

1:06.44
1:06.89

1:11.62
1:10.58
1:22.48

1:09.15

1:14.61
1:13.09
1:12.44
1:13.36
1:19.08

1:17.66

age 1l

1:10.75

1:10.00

1:06.74

1:13.11

1:10.92

1:20.42

1:07.88

1:07.03

1:06.94

1:09.83

1:12.73

1:13.86

1:16.03

1:11.39

1:13.55

1:13.79

1:13.02

1:13.92

1:12.52

1:17.11

1:10.12

1:09.49

1:07.40

1:10.72

1:10.06

1:19.55

1:07.81

1:07.25

1:07.36

1:09.09

1:11.39

1:12.48

1:16.97

1:13.34

1:13.81

1:14.16

1:14.98

1:15.45

1:12.03

1:16.56

Lap Times - Run 3

1:10.64
1:11.10

1:10.03
1:09.23

1:07.75
1:07.83

1:10.77

1:09.68

1:07.96

111111

1:10.02

1:17.41

1:07.50

1:07.03
1:07.63
1:.07.17
1:09.59
1:13.29
1:12.09
1:16.81
1:12.42

1:12.12

1:12.11

1:12.40

1:12.80

1:11.18

1:11.81

1:10.04

1:07.44

1:10.92

1:10.51

1:22.88

1:06.14

1:06.88

1:06.60

1:09.50

1:12.30

1:12.82

1:18.47

1:11.64

1:12.13

1:10.79

1:13.06

1:13.22

1:10.50

1:11.50

1:09.35

1:07.55

1:10.41

1:10.41

1:17.61

1:07.08

1:06.64

1:07.98

1:09.71

1:12.39

1:13.11

1:16.84

1:11.66

1:11.91

1:11.04

1:12.92

1:17.76

1:10.63
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Overall Results - Details

Car  Driver Lap Times - Run 1 Lap Times - Run 2 Lap Times - Run 3
26 Brendan Stacey 1:15.01  1:2639 11369  1:11.94 1:12.39  1:1539  1:1529  1:10.79 1:10.87  1:1013  1:10.70  1:10.67
1:12.07 1:10.85  1:10.90 1:12.31
27 John Karayannis 1:11.78 1:10.90 1:11.39 1:11.04 1:10.42 1:09.99 1:10.26 1:10.47
1:10.64 1:10.38  1:11.09
28 Paul Byers 1:15.06 11470 11410 1:12.95 1:1341  1:11.50 11251 1:11.29 1:10.64  1:10.66  1:11.18  1:10.44
1:12.66 1:11.62 1:10.30
29 Alex Chen 1:13.86  1:13.77 11190  1:11.79 1:19.94  1:1351 11135  1:12.26 1:11.16  1:10.12  1:1058  1:10.50
1:12.18 1:10.60 1:09.88
30  Gustavo Elias 1:10.36  1:10.19 11052  1:10.93
1:10.04
31 Christophe Flak 1:12.94 11331 11250  1:13.31 1:1322  1:12.33  1:11.39  1:18.82 1:13.10  1:12.09  1:11.94  1:11.97
1:11.30 1:12.08  1:12.46 1:50.23
33 Chris Deckers 1:1042 11263  1:09.39  1:09.31 1:08.47  1:.08.78  1.07.73  1:07.97 1:07.45  1:07.08  1:06.83  1:06.79
1:09.38 1:07.36  1:07.89 1:07.25  1:07.19
36  Spencer Hulme 1:16.22 11227 11350  1:11.28 1:1155  1:1577  2:22.86  1:10.81 1:1097  1:1051 11052 1:10.12
1:10.78 1:10.67
40 Simon Kendrick 1:02.05  1:0465 10377  1:07.08
41 Neil Tribe 1:18.11  1:16.99 11509  1:38.44 1:1469  1:13.69  1:13.64  1:12.97 1:13.08  1:14.00 1:13.10  1:13.68
1:13.19  1:12.48 1:13.37
42 Glenn Thomas 1:11.33 11281 11116  1:11.09 1:11.29  1:11.03  1:11.32  1:10.96 1:11.08  1:10.87  1:11.44  1:10.94
1:11.44 1:11.04 1:11.25
43 Greg Bunn 1:1363 11264 11375  1:15.30 1:1045  1:1044  1:10.80  1:10.45 1:11.00  1:10.86  1:11.68  1:12.35
1:11.82 1:11.05 1:11.59
44 Robert Young 1:11.70 1:09.12  1:07.45  1.07.35  1:07.72
1:10.48
45 David Alland 1:16.69  1:31.98 11428  1:16.13 1:12.45  1:27.18 11379  1:12.77 1:1496  1:1329  1:13.66  1:23.39
1:13.75 1:12.47  1:11.98 1:16.00
46 Stewart Temesvary 1:1311 11502  1:13.06  1:11.78 1:17.36  1:12.96 11176  1:12.16 1:12.11  1:11.36  1:11.08  1:10.67
1:13.30 1:12.54 1:11.45
47 Melissa Keller 1:19.67  1:16.00 1:17.95  1:1853 1:16.39  1:18.04  1:1872  1:17.14 1:1495  1:1576  1:18.19  1:16.74
1:17.05 1:17.25 1:15.62
50  Philip Ashton 1:06.97  1:0538  1:09.01  1:05.49 1:05.11  1:04.67  1:05.05  1:04.58 1:07.33  1:0528  1:0511  1:04.74
1:06.11  1:05.57 1:12.20  1:06.94 1:04.78
52 Phillip Reid 1:30.44  1:227.01 12752 12612 1:2653  1:26.74  1:26.30  1:27.50 1:22.25  1:22.95  1:2443  1:2581
53 Lindsay Burke 1:1458 11470 11592  1:16.57 1:16.44  1:1562  1:1456  1:13.54 1:1342  1:1247 11236 1:11.95
1:13.82 1:12.16
55  Stephen Brennan 1:18.14  1:17.52 11957  1:15.74 1:1467  1:1650  1:16.44 12111 1:1621  1:1843  1:17.69  1:17.63
1:16.72 1:17.07
56 Phil Mayo 1:17.14 11260 11211  1:11.54 1:11.35
1:11.08
61  Stephen Green 1:07.09  1:0541 10501  1:05.45 1:04.96  1:04.68  1:0459  1:04.69 1:04.73  1:0420  1:0461  1:04.68
1:05.99  1:07.36 1:04.37  1:05.07 1:05.32  1:05.22
68  Bryan Shedden 1:10.96  1:11.97 11032  1:10.62 1:09.73  1:09.95  1:10.13  1:10.72 1:10.06  1:09.55  1:10.70  1:09.97
1:10.27  1:09.98 1:1025  1:10.76 1:23.15  1:10.88
72 Kevin Addison 1:11.08  1:10.87  1:10.08  1:10.12 1:09.33  1:08.55  1:08.31  1:08.64 1:10.09  1:08.67  1:09.36  1:10.39
1:10.13 1:09.42  1:10.47 1:09.46
76  Ralph Thompson 1:07.92  1:0556 11497  1:05.20 1:0558  1:0453  1:.04.91  1:04.53 1:0571  1:.0457  1:.0459  1:04.55
1:04.39  1:04.64 1:04.84  1:05.07 1:04.90  1:05.41
77 Todd Herring 1:05.33  1:0436 10419  1:03.67 1:02.66  1:0259  1:03.00  1:04.13 1:03.36  1:02.61  1:02.75  1:02.96
1:07.77  1:03.67 1:03.01  1:03.14 1:03.14  1:05.96
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Car

79
82
87

113
118

120
127

131
177

191
199

200
271
431
456
515

861
909

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Driver

Hilton Pollard
Adam Callender
David Lawler

Luke Kovacic
Phil Munnings

Lucie Blom
Craig Jackson

Joe Kovacic
Richard Herring

lan Caldwell
Guy Coles

Joel Garrigues
Kyle Jackson
Lesa Bunn
Allan Rewell
Ed Cory

James Glissan
Adam Frost

Lap Times - Run 1

1:19.54

©ow

gy
o
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1:18.92

1:14.00

1:13.64

1:10.79

1:29.47
1:13.28

2R
oY)
o
oo
gy

1:14.59
1:14.84
1:12.98
1:12.22
1:14.17
1:14.05

1:12.04

1:15.08

1:19.99

1:12.47

1:11.67

1:12.05

1:32.07

1:12.40

1:06.24

1:14.03

1:14.34

1:11.39

1:20.66

1:10.71

1:11.97

1:21.91

1:15.33

1:10.50

1:11.41

1:26.23

1:11.93

1:05.53

1:13.05

1:13.75

1:11.04

1:20.00

1:11.20

1:13.89

Overall Results - Details

Lap Times - Run 2

0.03 1:20.13

:12.87 1:12.86

9.79 1:10.82

1:10.98 1:10.15

1:27.73 1:25.99

1:12.25 1:18.36
1:12.07 1:11.42

1:05.17  1:05.93
1:04.47  1:05.39
1:12.75  1:12.89
1:13.94  1:13.31
1:13.97  1:13.42
1:19.40

1:11.87  1:11.69
1:10.19

1:17.15  1:15.44
1:16.86

1:09.97  1:10.09
1:10.41  1:10.43
1:11.13  1:09.31
1:09.54

1:10.41  1:10.35
1:09.14  1:08.76
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1:20.68

1:12.02

1:09.57

1:10.84

1:26.12
1:13.92

1:08.82

1:12.41

1:12.91

1:10.44

1:14.91

1:09.44

1:18.26

1:11.80

1:19.16

1:12.37

1:09.57

1:10.76

1:27.11
1:11.99

1.04.77

1:12.25

1:17.75

1:10.00

1:15.56

1:09.72

1:10.18

1:10.60

Lap Times - Run 3

1:19.25

14.24
12.53

:09.33
:09.69

1
1
1
1

1:09.50
1:09.89

1:28.02

1:11.53
1:10.75

1:06.78
1:06.31

:12.82
:13.78
:13.12
:14.87
:10.08
:10.63
112.37
:14.55
:09.55
:09.62
:11.95
:11.68

PR PR PR PR PR PR

1:18.86

1:16.22

1:10.02

1:10.33

1:27.48
1:11.59

1:06.33
1:06.08

1:12.89

1:12.50

1:09.79
1:09.65

1:16.77

1:09.29
1:10.35

1:10.59

1:09.41
1:08.72

1:18.44

1:14.48

1:09.11

1:10.22

1:22.64
1:10.44

1:06.04

1:11.94

1:16.60

1:09.49

1:16.51

1:08.74

1:08.85

1:08.95

1:18.06

1:14.11

1:09.37

1:09.89

1:28.77
1:10.97

1:06.44

1:11.69

1:16.09

1:09.73

1:12.78

1:09.36

1:23.93

1:09.03
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Overall Results - Details

Car  Driver Lap Times - Run 4 Lap Times - Run 5 Lap Times - Run 6
1 Ray Estreich 1:1043  1:0951  1:10.44  1:10.22 1:1047  1:09.21  1:08.92  1:09.94
1:10.09  1:09.83 1:10.39
2 Peter Browning 1:09.11  1:08.75  1:09.34  1:09.58 1:09.75  1:09.06  1:08.82  1:08.64
1:10.05 1:09.03
3 Russ Maxwell 1:07.05  1:06.37 10661  1:07.96 1:06.77  1:07.72  1.07.47  1:06.32
1:07.76 1:06.49
4 Robert Pimm
5  Kristian van Mourik 1:11.10  1:10.87  1:10.88  1:10.23 1:11.83  1:13.09 11111  1:10.17
1:10.72 1:10.83  1:09.78  1:10.02  1:09.56
1:10.47

6 Justin lbrahim :09.80 1:09.90 1:09.04 1:09.93 1:10.00

7 Alex Strain :17.05 1:17.92 1:16.22 1:16.63

8 Alan Townsley :06.88 1:06.14 1:05.29 1:05.53 1:07.78 .64 1:07.22 1:06.09
9

9 Graham Watts

10 Peter Feutrill 1:06.58 1:06.31 1:06.19 1:06.17 1:07.89 1:06.61 1:07.22 1:05.83
1:06.55 1:05.72
12 Keith Bridgement 1:07.63 1:07.62 1:06.89 1:06.59 1:07.01 1:06.58 1:06.75 1:06.64
1:06.43 1:06.32
13 Luke Kovacic 1:14.82 1:11.00 1:09.54 1:17.41
1:09.67
14 Rod Menzel 1:11.78 1:11.63 1:10.31 1:10.80
1:11.67
15 Alan Barclay 1:11.29 1:13.41 1:12.19 1:14.11 1:12.37 1:12.22 1:12.27 1:12.25
1:11.70 1:11.53
16 Andrew Fordham 1:15.75 1:14.73 1:15.53 1:15.49 1:15.39 1:14.83 1:15.12 1:15.50
1:16.92 1:14.70
17 Peter Diven 1:12.20 1:11.64 1:11.59 1:11.88 1:12.37 1:11.49 1:11.23 1:12.00
1:12.80 1:11.99
18 Roger Palfreyman 1:11.22 1:10.97 1:11.86 1:11.31 1:10.68 1:10.56 1:11.15 1:11.00
1:10.98 1:11.33
19 Steve Dorian
20 Peter McAulay 1:11.64 1:10.95 1:10.58 1:09.92 1:10.92 1:09.71 1:11.07 1:09.46
1:09.93 1:09.08 1:11.69 1:12.22 1:11.72
1:17.22 1:14.21
21 Jason Atkins 1:14.16 1:13.52 1:12.30 1:12.30
1:11.80
22 Philip Christie 1:13.36 1:14.76 1:17.77 1:17.78
1:13.84 1:18.97
23 Mitchell Mathieson 1:11.91 1:12.57 1:10.33 1:09.66
1:09.98 1:09.00
25 Kristian Zadro
26 Brendan Stacey 1:11.16 1:10.51 1:10.57 1:16.48 1:26.23 1:12.17 1:11.57 1:10.70
1:10.52 1:10.28 1:10.35 1:15.64 1:12.65
1:10.00
27 John Karayannis
28 Paul Byers 1:10.89 1:09.48 1:09.64 1:10.19 1:10.09 1:10.08 1:09.92 1:10.44
1:09.75 1:09.89
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Car

29
30
31
33

36
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
50

52
53

55

56
61

68
72
76

77
79

82

87

113

Driver

Alex Chen
Gustavo Elias
Christophe Flak
Chris Deckers

Spencer Hulme
Simon Kendrick

Neil Tribe

Glenn Thomas
Greg Bunn

Robert Young
David Alland
Stewart Temesvary
Melissa Keller
Philip Ashton

Phillip Reid
Lindsay Burke

Stephen Brennan

Phil Mayo
Stephen Green

Bryan Shedden
Kevin Addison
Ralph Thompson

Todd Herring
Hilton Pollard

Adam Callender

David Lawler

Luke Kovacic

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:08.86

1:13.10

1:06.98

1:01.80
1.04.47

1:13.43

1:10.26
1:10.85

1:10.37

1:17.14

1:11.78
1:13.65

1:16.26

1:04.81
1:05.22

1:22.25
1:11.80

1:15.26

1:04.87
1:04.22

1:10.42

1:10.22

1:03.86

1:03.35
1:18.53

1:13.39

el
[y
oc©
oN
S©

1:09.61

1:12.98

1:06.44

1:01.71

1:12.35

1:10.63

1:11.16

1:13.17

1:11.39

1:15.78

1.04.77

1:22.90
1:11.94

1:15.27

1:04.36

1:09.69

1:03.55

1:04.86
1:17.53

1:12.05

1:09.29

1:09.47

1:12.47

1:07.61

1:04.44

1:12.31

1:10.31

1:10.75

1:13.17

1:11.04

1:16.43

1:04.67

1:23.16
1:11.70

1:16.06

1:04.24

1:12.98

1:03.53

1:03.46
1:18.63

1:13.98

1:10.22

Overall Results - Details

1:09.70
1:09.80
1:17.59

1:04.43
1:03.90

1:10.34
1:09.58
1:15.19

1:04.50
1:04.47

Lap Times - Run 5

1:09.82
1:08.97

1.06.77

1:02.33
1:07.61
1:12.69
1:10.40
1:09.89
1:07.31
1:13.38
1:11.32
1:16.44

1:06.86

1:28.92
1:13.22

08.
23

70
.86

1
2:

1:06.56

1:02.27
1:12.18
1:10.94
1:09.67
1:06.90
1:12.56
1:11.12
1:15.33
1:04.64

1:27.33
1:13.87

1:04.36

ooy
= o
—o©
o ™
N

1:04.19

1:20.31

|l
Ry
DN
N Ol
~N a1

1:08.75

e
= o
N 0

o~
w

1:06.46

1:02.25

1:12.80

1:11.03

1:13.18

1:06.99

1:11.69

1:11.52

1:15.59

1:21.88
1:12.25

1:04.27

ooy
P o
= ©
©on
N

1:03.88

1:21.33

[l
P
NN
N o
[0

1:09.01

Lap Times - Run 6
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Car

118

120
127

131
177

191
199

200
271
431
456
515

861
909

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Driver

Phil Munnings

Lucie Blom
Craig Jackson

Joe Kovacic

Richard Herring

lan Caldwell
Guy Coles

Joel Garrigues
Kyle Jackson
Lesa Bunn
Allan Rewell
Ed Cory

James Glissan
Adam Frost

Lap Times - Run 4

1:10.02
1:09.83

1:24.19

1:09.97
1:10.57

1:04.89
1:05.56

1:09.80

1:25.72
1:10.50

1:09.86

1:21.98
1:10.19

1:06.56

1:14.06

1:09.05

1:09.22

1:09.13

1:09.87

1:21.91
1:09.99

1:05.43

=2
N o
oo
© w®

1:08.92

1:13.64

1:09.29

1:09.48

1:08.86

1:10.11  1:09.20
1:09.47

1:11.53  1:10.05
1:11.90

1:03.71  1:03.83
1:03.45  1:03.35
1:06.22  1:05.00
1:08.95  1:09.69
1:10.99  1:09.46
1:09.04  1:09.17
1:09.11

1:09.99  1:08.93
1:12.05

Page 6

Overall Results - Details

Lap Times - Run 5

1:08.98

1:13.39

3.26
4.81
4.78

1
1
1

[elojo)]

1:08.94

1:09.55

1:09.57

1:09.50

1:11.02

1:08.70

1:10.31

1:10.01

Lap Times - Run 6
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